Promotional fans
Abanicos de publicidad
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Mod. 111 SU

23cm
(Plastic/Plastico)

14 plastic sticks
standard colours
14 varillas pléstico
colores estandar

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

14 plastic sticks
standard colours
14 varillas plastico
colores estandar

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print [ Todo color T
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color -
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




(Wood/Madera) M Od . 22 2 S U

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
24 wooden sticks 50
natural finish
24 varillas de madera 100
acabado natural :
............................ 200
) 300
400
500
silkscreen/ Silkscreen/
Serigrafia Serigrufiu 750
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print / Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
24 wooden sticks 200 Full colour print [ Todo color
natural finish 300 Full colour print [ Todo color
24 varillas de madera
acabado natural 400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




Mod. 222 C+C i

(Wood/Madera)

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color

24 wooden sticks

color or varnish finished
(+ color o varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera
con una capa de color o
barniz (+color o barniz
por detrés)

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

24 wooden sticks

color or varnish finished
(+ color o varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera
con una capa de color o
barniz (+color o barniz
por detrés)



B e masersy IM Od . 222 CB+C

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
24 wooden sticks Impresion Cantidad color color color color
color + varnish or
varnish finished (+ color 50
o varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera 100
color + barniz o barniz i
+ barniz (+ color o barniz : Y 200
por detras) : 3 300
............................ ! rl'.t-
e 400
500
silkscreen/ b Silkscreenl
Serigrafia Ny Serigrafia 750
1.000
: 2.000
e 3.000
4.000
. 5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
24 wooden sticks 50 Full colour print / Todo color
color + varnish or 2 .
varnish finished (+ color 100 Full colour print / Todo color
o varnish rear) .
24 varillas de madera 200 Full colour print [ Todo color
color + barniz o barniz 300 Full colour print / Todo color
+ barniz (+ color o barniz
por detrdss) 400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




Mod. 114 SU 22

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresién Cantidad color color color color 12 ornate
plastic sticks
50 white/black/ivory
12 varillas de
100 plastico calado
blanco/negro/marfil
200 B
300
400
500
Silkscreen silkscreen/
Serigrafiul 780 Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000 -
7.500 %
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color 12 ornate
200 Full colour print [ Todo color _ plastic sticks
white/black/ivory
300 Full colour print / Todo color 12 varillas de
pléstico calado
400 Full colour print | Todo color blanco/negro/marfil
500 Full colour print / Todo color ’
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color ;
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color I =




B e MO, 121 SU

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
14 orr]ute. Impresion Cantidad color color color color
plastic sticks
white/black/ivory 50
14 varillas de
pléstico calado
blanco/negro/marfil = 100
............................ o 4 200
’ 300
400
500
silkscreen/ Silkscreen/
Serigrafia Serigrafia 750
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print / Todo color
14 ornate 100 Full colour print / Todo color
lastic sticks .
\?vhitelblacklivory 200 Full colour print | Todo color
14 varillas de 300 Full colour print / Todo color
plastico calado
blanco/negro/marfil 400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
e 7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




M Od ° 6] 0 s U (2v7v§:::|IMaderu)

28 wooden sticks
natural finish

28 varillas madera
acabado natural

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color

28 wooden sticks
natural finish

28 varillas madera
acabado natural




10

28 wooden sticks

colour or varnish finished
(+ colour o varnish rear)
28 varillas de madera con
una capa de color o barniz
(+color o barniz

por detrds)

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

28 wooden sticks

colour or varnish finished
(+ colour o varnish rear)
28 varillas de madera con
una capa de color o barniz
(+color o barniz
por detrds)

wemmes MO, 610 C+C
(Wood/Madera) e
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000
50 Full colour print / Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




Mod. 610 CB+C :=

(Wood/Madera)

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/ 28 wooden sticks
Impresion Cantidad color color color color colour + varnish or
varnish + varnish finished
50 (+ colour o varnish rear)
1 ““ ]‘f f 28 varillas de madera
100 -\ 28 { color + barniz o barniz +
“ hﬁl b e ! £+1’ barniz (+ color o barniz
200 <as Tanziokal por detrés)
300 e . dance -I'hr]l”._—_h ............................
400
500
Silkscreen/ 750 silkscreen/
Serigrafia serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color 28 wooden sticks
. colour + varnish or
100 Full colour print [ Todo color varnish + varnish finished
. (+ colour o varnish rear)
200 Full colour print [ Todo color 28 varillas de madera
300 Full colour print / Todo color color + barniz o barniz +
barniz (+ color o barniz
400 Full colour print / Todo color por detrds)
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print [ Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color S
-
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color .
m.‘___
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color —
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color -
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




24 wooden sticks
natural finish

24 varillas madera
acabado natural

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

24 wooden sticks
natural finish
24 varillas madera
acabado natural

Mod. 510 SU
(Wood/Madera) o PS
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print / Todo color
b > 100 Full colour print / Todo color
4 200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




+ 27cm
P (Wood/Madera)
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/ 24 wooden sticks
Impresion Cantidad color color color color colour or varnish
finished (+ colour or
50 varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera
100 con una capa de color o
barniz (+ color o barniz
200 por detrés)
00 | 4 TR | B
400
500
Silkscreen/ 750 silkscreen/
Serigrafia Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color 24 wooden sticks
. colour or varnish
100 Full colour print / Todo color finished (+ colour or
. varnish rear)
200 Full colour print | Todo color 24 varillas de madera
q con una capa de color o
300 Full colour print / Todo color barniz (+ color o barniz
400 Full colour print / Todo color por detrs)
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




24 wooden sticks colour + varnish
or varnish + varnish finished

(+ colour o varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera
color + barniz o barniz

+ barniz (+ color o barniz
por detrds)

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

24 wooden sticks colour + varnish
or varnish + varnish finished

(+ colour o varnish rear)

24 varillas de madera

color + barniz o barniz

+ barniz (+ color o barniz

por detrds)

aemms MO, 510 CB+C
(Wood/Madera) )
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
p— 7.500
J 10.000 | |
50 Full colour print / Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
’w 300 Full colour print / Todo color
; 400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




M Od ° l l 5 s U (I\?Vz:‘dlMaderu)

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color

18 wooden sticks
natural finish

18 varillas madera
acabado natural

silkscreen/
Serigrafia

18 wooden sticks
natural finish

18 varillas madera
acabado natural



16

18 wooden sticks
colour or varnish finished
(+ colour or varnish rear)
18 varillas de madera con
una capa de color o barniz
(+ color o barniz
por detrds)

silkscreen/
Serigrafia

18 wooden sticks

colour or varnish finished
(+ colour or varnish rear)
18 varillas de madera con
una capa de color o barniz
(+ color o barniz
por detrds)

Mod. 115 C+C
(Wood/Madera) ™
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
Silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print / Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print / Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




18 wooden sticks colour

+ varnish or varnish +

varnish finished

: (+ colour o varnish rear)

A 24 varillas de madera

! color + barniz o barniz

¢ + barniz (+ color o barniz

| % - por detrés)

silkscreen/
Serigrafia

18 wooden sticks colour
+ varnish or varnish +
varnish finished

(+ colour o varnish rear)
24 varillas de madera
color + barniz o barniz

+ barniz (+ color o barniz
por detrés)

Mod. 115 CB+C :=
o P (Wood/Madera)
Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color
50
100
200
300
400
500
silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000 "
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print / Todo color
300 Full colour print / Todo color
400 Full colour print / Todo color
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print / Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print [ Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




18

24 polished pear
wood sticks

24 varillas de madera
de peral pulido

Silkscreen/
Serigrafia

24 polished pear
wood sticks

24 varillas de madera
de peral pulido

23cm
(Pear wood/Madera peral)

Mod. 222 P

Print/ Quantity/
Impresion Cantidad

1colour/
color

2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
color color color

50
100
200
300
400

500

silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000

2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000

50
100
200
300
400
500
Digital 750

1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000

Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print [ Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color

Full colour print / Todo color




M Od ) l l 5 P (Igec:: wood/Madera peral)

Print/ Quantity/ | 1colour/ | 2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
Impresion Cantidad color color color color m ey
18 polished pear
50 3 wood sticks
18 varillas de madera
100 de peral pulido
200 ............................
300
400
500 ’
Silkscreen/ 750 silkscreen/
Serigrafia ; ffl}f.':;nr: £ Serigrafia
1.000 _)'fﬁ‘ J
2.000 =
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000 | |
50 Full colour print [ Todo color
100 Full colour print / Todo color
200 Full colour print [ Todo color 18 polished pear
300 Full colour print / Todo color _ wood sticks
18 varillas de madera
400 Full colour print | Todo color de peral pulido
500 Full colour print / Todo color
Digital 750 Full colour print / Todo color
1.000 Full colour print / Todo color
2.000 Full colour print / Todo color
3.000 Full colour print / Todo color
4.000 Full colour print [ Todo color
5.000 Full colour print / Todo color
7.500 Full colour print / Todo color
10.000 Full colour print / Todo color




24 polished pear
wood sticks

24 varillas de madera
de peral pulido

Silkscreen/

Serigrafia

24 polished pear
wood sticks

24 varillas de madera
de peral pulido

27cm
(Pear wood/Madera peral)

Mod. 510 P

Print/ Quantity/
Impresion Cantidad

1colour/
color

2colour/ | 3colour/ | 4colour/
color color color

50
100
200
300
400

500

silkscreen/ 750
Serigrafia
1.000

2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000

50
100
200
300
400
500
Digital 750

1.000
2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000

Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print [ Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print / Todo color
Full colour print [ Todo color

Full colour print / Todo color




Standard fabric colours
A" mOdels Colores estédndar de tela

(A AN

White Pantone 2925 C Pantone 7499 C Pantone 186 C Pantone 229 C Pantone 871 C Pantone 424 C Pantone 268 C Pantone 108 C
Black Pantone 296 C Pantone 472 C Pantone 167 C Pantone 1767 C Pantone 560 C Pantone 171 C Pantone 213 C Pantone 349 C

dard stick col
MOd. T" SU gggre:resité:gdg?doeu\'/‘griIIo

Transparent

Pantone 296 C

Pantone 4655 C

Pantone 871 C Pantone 2925 C

|

Pantone 7499 C Pantone Cool Gray 8 C Pantone 272 C

Pantone 107 C Pantone 240 C

Pantone 166 C Pantone 3415 C

Pantone 209 C

i

Pantone 186 C Pantone 560 C

i

Pantone 470 C

i

The Pantone colours of sticks and fabrics are approximate, the shades may vary by a small percentage. Other
Pantone colours available for more than 50,000 pcs. Los colores Pantone de telas y varillas son aproximados, de una
tintada a otra pueden variar en un pequero porcentaje. Otros colores Pantone disponibles a partir de 50.000 uds.

@ 21



Pouches & boxes

Fundas & cajas

Customizable
full color /
Persondadlizable
a todo color

Black Navy blue Green

Bordeaux
Negro Marino Verde

Burdeos

o4

Lu
o
<
n
=4
w
-

Red Camel Brown Ivor
Rojo Camel Marrén Marfil

Organza
Organza

Polibag
Polibag




Custom paperband

Golillas personalizadas

Quantity/ Price/
Cantidad precio

50
100
200
300
400

500

Paperband/

Golillas 750

1.000

2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
7.500
10.000

The fans are manually wrapped with a corporate
Abanicos Aldaia wrap or a white wrap at no cost

to the client. The measurement of the collar is 3x17
cm. By paying a small supplement, customers can
personalize the design of their collars (price table is

attached).

@ Handmade

@ Handmade @ Fabricado
amano

Fabricado
amano

£

17cm

adidas

S |

C
SHNRNAN

-

[e[e]|[

Examples of possible designs. Ejemplos de posibles disefios.

N4

LUXURIES
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1 Quantities & weight per box
PGCI(qg I ng Cantidades & peso por caja

) A ) All models are served in packs
Model [Modslo | Ureiaht] | size[Tamario | NoPertex/ | Boxweigntk./ of 12 units in 30x30x52 cm boxes.
M su 0,06 23 cm. 336 20.1 Todos los modelos se sirven en
114 su 0,045 20 cm. 336 15.2 gg;;gxcéz Z:an,l nidades en cajas de
115SsuU 0,030 19 cm. 400 12 S
ns5c+c 0,030 19 cm. 400 12 6 cm ..............
115 CB+C 0,030 19 cm. 400 12
1n5P 0,030 23 cm. 400 12
121V 0,06 23 cm. 336 20.1
222 sU 0,048 23 cm. 336 16.1
222c+C 0,048 23cm. 336 16.1
222 cB+C 0,048 23 cm. 336 16.1
222pP 0,048 23 cm. 336 16.1
510 SU 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
510 C+C 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
510 CB+C 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
510 P 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
610 SU 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
610 C+C 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2
610 CB+C 0,061 27 cm. 250 15.2






